BID 26-0017-2 WEST BROAD YMCA POOL

RENOVATION (REBID)

BID DUE: FEBRUARY 18, 2026 @ 2PM

Genco of Simpsonville, Inc. DBA
Sunco Pools and Spas
Simpsonville, SC

Moseler, LLC DBA Founders
Maintenance and Restoration
Savannah, GA

USA Construction, LLC DBA
Aquatic Construction
Cumming, GA

S.H. Creel Contracting, LLC
Powder Springs, GA

Items

Qry

UOM

Total
Cost

Unit
Price

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

#0-1

BASE BID: West Broad YMCA Pool
Renovation as described in the
Specifications - Section IV and
provided drawings/plans

Lump
Sum

$1,247,100.00 | $1,247,100.00

$1,297,528.00

$1,297,528.00

$1,190,048.00

$1,190,048.00

$1,347,104.00

$1,347,104.00

#0-2

ALTERNATE #1: Gas Pool Heater

as described in the Specifications - 1

Section IV and provided
drawings/plans

Lump
Sum

$9,000.00 $9,000.00

$15,384.62

$15,384.62

$135,592.00

$135,592.00

$11,435.00

$11,435.00

Acknowledge of Addendum 1

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total Cost

$1,256,100.00

$1,312,912.62

$1,325,

640.00

$1,358,539.00




