

**BID 26-0017-2 WEST BROAD YMCA POOL  
RENOVATION (REBID)**  
**BID DUE: FEBRUARY 18, 2026 @ 2PM**

				Genco of Simpsonville, Inc. DBA Sunco Pools and Spas Simpsonville, SC		Moseler, LLC DBA Founders Maintenance and Restoration Savannah, GA		USA Construction, LLC DBA Aquatic Construction Cumming, GA		S.H. Creel Contracting, LLC Powder Springs, GA	
#	Items	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
#0-1	BASE BID: West Broad YMCA Pool Renovation as described in the Specifications - Section IV and provided drawings/plans	1	Lump Sum	\$1,247,100.00	\$1,247,100.00	\$1,297,528.00	\$1,297,528.00	\$1,190,048.00	\$1,190,048.00	\$1,347,104.00	\$1,347,104.00
#0-2	ALTERNATE #1: Gas Pool Heater as described in the Specifications Section IV and provided drawings/plans	1	Lump Sum	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$15,384.62	\$15,384.62	\$135,592.00	\$135,592.00	\$11,435.00	\$11,435.00
	Acknowledge of Addendum 1			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$1,256,100.00</b>		<b>\$1,312,912.62</b>		<b>\$1,325,640.00</b>		<b>\$1,358,539.00</b>	